
Rewards Catalogue for Corporates

Sr.

No.

1 G096

G097

G098

G169

G106

G110

G140

Axis Gift Card 1000/-

Axis Gift Card 2500/-

Axis Gift Card 5000 /-

Axis Gift Card 10,000 /-

Luxe Gift Voucher INR 10000

Sheaffer 9405 Ballpoint Pen With
Credit Card Holder

1MORE iBFree Sport Bluetooth
Earphone with Mic

XONE Wirefree Bluetooth Player 4 GB

Boat BassHeads 100 In-Ear Headphones
with Mic

G147

G148

G149

G151

G152

G153

G154

Mont blanc presence edt spray 75ml

Davidoff Cool Water Deodrant Spray 75ml

Davidoff Cool Water EDT - 100 ml 

Paco Lady Million Edp 80Ml Sp(L)
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Category

Gift Card

Gift and
Stationary

Headphone
and Earphone

Perfumes

Brand

Axis Bank

Luxe

Flying Machine

Sheaffer

1MORE

XONE

Boat

Mont Blanc

Davidoff

Paco

Product Name
Gift

Code

1400

3400

6750

13500

6720

13390

4890

1185

G141

G142

Sheaffer 9322 Ball Point Pen With Note Book

Sheaffer 9234 Fountain Pen With Cartridge

2465

4845

4640

7950

1200

5290

2715

5180

7755

Points

G118 Luxe Gift Voucher Rs. 5000

Flying Machine Rs. 4000/-

G167 Nike Gift Voucher Worth Rs. 1000Nike 1330

G155

G157

G156

G123

G124

G158

Portronics Toucharge X - POR896

Portronics Plugs Portable Speaker
with FM & MicroSD card Support

Portronics UBOX POR-760 4
Ports 4.2A USB Charging Hub

Kingston Micro Duo USB OTG Flash Drive - 32GB

Kingston Micro Duo USB OTG Flash Drive - 64GB

Boat Stone 260 Portable Bluetooth Speakers

Mobile and
Computer

Accessories

Portronics

Kingston

Boat

1890

1630

2780

2430

3560

2825



Sr.

No.

25 G160

G161

G162

G163

G164

G138

G139

G135

G133

Logitech M275 Wireless Mouse

iBall FreeGo G18 Wireless Optical Mouse

Wildcraft Power Duffel Bag

Wildcraft Hypadura Dris 35L Backpack

Benetton Gym (Duffle) Bag

Titan Rs. 500

Titan Rs. 1000

Croma Rs. 2000

Croma Rs. 500

Croma Rs. 1000

Hidesign Rs. 1000

Hidesign Rs. 2000

Lifestyle Rs. 2000

Lifestyle Rs. 1000

G134

G131

G132

G128

G129

G130

G165

Lifestyle Rs. 5000

Cleartrip Rs. 3000
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Category

Mobile and
Computer

Accessories

Travel
and Luggage

E-Voucher

Brand

Logitech

Iball

Wildcraft

Benetton

Titan

Croma

Hidesign

Lifestyle

Cleartrip

Product Name
Gift

Code

1645

1055

1530

5945

1215

650

1300

2670

670

1340

1270

2540

1280

2560

6400

4020

Points


